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Kaseran Pillay
Actor | Voice Over Artist | MC | Comedian | Director | Writer

Kaseran Pillay is a South African actor, MC, stand-up comedian, voice artist,
director and writer best known as one of the regular cast members of the
SABC3 travel series Going Nowhere Slowly, from 2005-2007.

He has appeared in numerous television shows including the SABC1 drama
series Bay of Plenty (2007), The History of Bunny Chow from Uhuru
Productions (2005-2007) and the M-Net drama Innocent Times, in 2008.

He was also a Durban field presenter for the e.tv entertainment show The
Showbiz Report, from 2005-2006.

He has been performing stand-up comedy since 1997 and performs mainly at
corporate functions. He is also an accomplished theatre actor, having
performed in such shows as Snow White and Several Dwarfs, Hamlet, My
Cousing Brother and Abbamaniacs.

In October 2008 he began playing the role of Ricky in the SABC2 comedy
series On the Couch.

Kaseran has consistently worked on both television and film since 2005. On
television he has appeared in My Perfect Family, High Rollers and Sober
Companion, amongst others. In film, Kaseran has played roles in Shotgun
Garfunkel (2013) and Kalushi: The story of Solomon Mahlangu (2017.)




Performance Resume

Kaseran Pillay

TRAINING:

2003 AFDA Bachelor Live Performance, Honours (BlipHon)
THEATRE EXPERIENCE:

2004/5 ABBAMANIACS Role: Support

2004 JACKY HANGMEN TREE Role: Support

2004 MY COUSIN BROTHER Role: Support

2003 CHILLI BALLS AND ROCK & ROLL Role: Support

2002 THE COOLIE ODYSSEY Role: Support

2001 HAMLET Role: Support
2000/1 SNOW WHITE AND SEVERAL DWARVES Role: Support

2001 HANS CRISTIAN ANDERSSEN STORIES Role: Lead

2000 CATCH KHALULU Role: Lead

1998/2000 THERE'S SOMETHING ABOUT DOCTOR MAREE Role: Lead

1999 DILLY BAGS AND FRIENDS Role: Lead

1998 THE GREAT 31 MILLION RAND ROBBERY Role: Lead

1997 THE BENDS Role: Support

1996 RIGHTS AND WRONGS Role: Ensemble
1996 ATOM BOMBS AND DAISIES Role: Support
TELEVISION EXPERIENCE:

2023 HOME FOR CHRISTMAS S1 Role: Kishan Singh
2021 - 2022 THE ESTATE Role: Captain Singh
2021 LEGACY Role: Detective
2020 REYKA Role: MM Kajee
2020 SPRINGBOKKIE 2 Role: Alien

2020 LITHAPO S1 Role: Dr. Mercury
2020 INCONCEIVABLE S1 Role: Mr Patel
2019 BINNELANDERS Role: Freddie

2019 TRACKERS Role: Baboo Rayan
2018 THANDEKA'S DIARY 3 Role: Mr Subramani
2016 SOBER COMPANION Role: Robin

2016 HIGH ROLLERS Role: Vikash

2016 THANDEKA'S DIARY Role: Mr. Subramani
2013 MY PERFECT FAMILY Role: Guest Star
2012 WILD AT HEART Role: Street Trader
2012 SKETCH U LATER Role: Larry

2011 SOKHULU & PARTNERS Role: Justice Govender

2011 THE RAJ Role: Lead
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Hair : Black
Height : 1,68m
Eyes : Brown
Language : English
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Kaseran Pillay

TELEVISION EXPERIENCE CONTINUED:
SURVIVOR SA — SANTA CAROLINA

2010
2008, 2012
2008
2007
2005-2007
2005-2007
2005-2006

ON THE COUCH
CITY SES'LA

BAY OF PLENTY

GOING NOWHERE SLOWLY
HISTORY OF BUNNY CHOW
SHOW BIZ REPORT

FILM EXPERIENCE:

2023
2022
2020
2018
2018
2017
2017
2013
2013
2008
2008
2004

DIMPIE THE MOVIE

INKABI

NEW MATERIAL
I AM ALL GIRLS
BLESSED
MAYFAIR

KALUSHI:THE STORY OF SOLOMON MAHLANGU
SHOTGUN GARFUNKEL

BLITZPATROLLIE

MR BONES 2: BACK FROM THE PAST

MR BONES GOES TO DURBS

THE EASTERN BRIDE (Video)

COMMERCIALS EXPERIENCE:

2023
2022
2021
2020
2018
2018
2017

AWARDS:
2001

CHICKEN LICKEN

ONE DAY ONLY
KFC

PRIVATE PROPERTY

VODACOM
OUTSURANCE
PROCYDIN

VITA AWARDS

Best Performance by a New Actor

Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:

Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:

Contestant - Himself

Ricky

Sachin Naidoo
Support

Lead

Lead
Presenter

Headaches
Detective Black
Cop

Parwaz Khan
Landlord
Efraim

Dawood
Pretesh

Deshi Naidoo
Kunji Balanadin
Support

Vijay
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Cheeky Media
African Entertainer
Ochre Media
Jozua Malherbe

Mandla Dube
Johnny Barbuzano
Andrew Wessels
Gray Hofmeyer
Gray Hofmeyer
Iain Morris

Hair : Black

Height : 1,68m
Eyes : Brown
Language : English
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